Division: 5k
Position

Bib # Name

1154
2142
3103
4125
5131
6 176
7 139
8 183
9 163
10 141
11 104
12 152
13 112
14 106
15 161
16 144
17 153
18 150
19 171
20 158
21 160
22 178
23 174
24 179
25180
26 145
27 159
28 102
29 101
30 116
31 117
32 113
33 130
34 157
35 105
36 129
37 132
38 115
39 114
40 151
41 1M1
42 162
43 110
44 143
45 138
46 128
47 127
48 173

CHAD LABENZ
ANTHONY HICKS
CHRIS ARMSTRONG
LINDSAY DAVIS
KELLY GENDALL
WAYNE REMENDA
KATIE HAMMILL
MICHAEL TULANG
ALEX MEYERS-LABENZ
JOE HESS

TRISH ARMSTRONG
AKSHAY KETTY

KIM BEDNAREK
SOPHIAARMSTRONG
MICHAEL MEYERS
CUATRO HILLIS
AKHIL KETTY
VENKATESH KETTY
LAUREN NORIEGA
CORY MAXIM

LUCA MAXIM

ZACH ROBERTS
JOHN RAMSEY
ANABELLE ROCKWELL
IVONA SEAY

FINN HILLIS

BETH MAXIM

GINNY ANDERSON
HEIDI ANDERSON
SAM BULL

MAX BULL

NIELS BULL

BARI FITZPATRICK
LACHLAN LOVETT
AVAARMSTRONG
STEPHANIE DORAN
EMILE GENDALL
EVABULL

KATHY BULL
ARPITHAKETTY
ASHBY BAGGS
KATE MEYERS-LABENZ
PRESLEY BAGGS
BOB HILLIS
COLLETTE HALE
MADISON DONAHUE
CHELSEA DONAHUE
DEB POTASH

Gun Elapsed
00:21:56
00:21:57
00:22:09
00:24:42
00:25:59
00:26:00
00:26:21
00:27:50
00:27:50
00:28:37
00:29:52
00:32:16
00:32:17
00:32:26
00:32:33
00:36:49
00:38:06
00:38:07
00:38:07
00:38:32
00:38:42
00:39:35
00:40:45
00:40:47
00:40:54
00:40:54
00:41:22
00:41:27
00:41:28
00:41:32
00:41:33
00:41:44
00:44:25
00:44:26
00:44:26
00:44:43
00:45:11
00:45:28
00:45:30
00:45:34
00:47:04
00:47:05
00:47:11
00:47:26
00:47:30
00:51:06
00:51:06
00:52:01



